
0 50000 150000

0
-5

00
-1

00
0

E
le

ve
at

io
n 

in
 f

ee
t

U28W V27X X27C

X26R
Z25F

  

J

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

J J

J J

-900

-800

-700

-600

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

1 10 10
0

10
00

  

J

J J

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

J J

JJ

-1000

-900

-800

-700

-600

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

1 10 10
0

10
00

  

J

J J

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

J J

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

J J

-1000

-900

-800

-700

-600

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

1 10 10
0

10
00

  

J

J J

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

J J

JJ

J J

JJ

J J

-1000

-900

-800

-700

-600

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

1 10 10
0

10
00

  

J

J J

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

JJ

-1000

-900

-800

-700

-600

-500

-400

-300

-200

-100

0

0.
1 1 10 10
0

10
00

Lower Cape
Fear Aquifer

Upper Cape
Fear Aquifer

Black Creek
Aquifer

Peedee
Aquifer

Castle Hayne
Aquifer

Beaufort
Aquifer

Plate 20: Cross Section TDEM a-a'
through Duplin and Onslow
Counties, NC
Hydrogeologic Unit Correlation Lines are Derived From Elevation
Contours From Hydrogeologic Unit Elevation Maps and are not
based on TDEM response.
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